
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00559

08/17/2
020

BARROWS, 
DANIEL Defendant

MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE
MHP vs. BARROWS, 
DANIEL

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

DTR-2020-
00061

08/17/2
020

BRASHER, DONALD 
RAY Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BRASHER, DONALD RAY 
JR

FAIL TO REGISTER USED 
CAR WITHIN 30 DAYS OF 
PURCHASE (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2020-
00054

08/17/2
020

BURGER, RUSSELL 
WAYNE Plaintiff

BURGER, RUSSELL WAYNE
vs. THOMAS, ARLENE MAY

QUIET TITLE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2020-
00335

08/17/2
020

COTTMAN, JAMES 
STEVEN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
COTTMAN, JAMES 
STEVEN

DRIVING WHILE LICENSE 
CANCELLED/SUSPENDED/R
EVOKED (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00560

08/17/2
020

DYW 88 LLC Plaintiff
DYW 88 LLC vs. WEST, 
BRANDI M.

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2020-
00121

08/17/2
020

FERGESON, BLAINE 
LEE Person 1

FERGESON, BLAINE LEE 
and STARKEY, KYLEE 
BREANN

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2020-
00381

08/17/2
020

FLORES, 
SYLVIA Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
FLORES, SYLVIA

DUI SECOND & 
SUBSEQUENT (OHP/SHF) 
(FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

DTR-2020-
00062

08/17/2
020

FLORES, 
SYLVIA Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
FLORES, SYLVIA

OPER M/V W/O A VALID D.L. 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

DTR-2020-
00063

08/17/2
020

FLORES, 
SYLVIA Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
FLORES, SYLVIA

FAIL TO PAY TAXES DUE 
STATE (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

DTR-2020-
00064

08/17/2
020

FLORES, 
SYLVIA Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
FLORES, SYLVIA

FAIL TO CARRY VALID 
INSURANCE VERF. (TR) 
EFFECTIVE 11-1-11

Kay 
(Newkirk)

DTR-2020-
00065

08/17/2
020

FLORES, 
SYLVIA Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
FLORES, SYLVIA

TOC ALCOHOL (TR) TITLE 37
537

Kay 
(Newkirk)

DTR-2020-
00066

08/17/2
020

FLORES, 
SYLVIA Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
FLORES, SYLVIA

FAIL TO STOP AT STOP SIGN 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00557

08/17/2
020

GARRIOTT, DUSTIN 
JAMES Plaintiff

GARRIOTT, DUSTIN JAMES
vs. JOHNSON, ANDREW 
PATRICK

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00557

08/17/2
020

GARROUTTE, 
ALEX Defendant

GARRIOTT, DUSTIN JAMES
vs. JOHNSON, ANDREW 
PATRICK

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00558

08/17/2
020

GOTTMAN, MATTHEW
JAMES Defendant

YES FINANCE vs. 
GOTTMAN, MATTHEW 
JAMES

MONEY JUDGMENT

https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000558
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https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc


Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2020-
00384

08/17/
2020

HALE, DALTON 
LEE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. HALE, DALTON LEE

DOMESTIC ABUSE -A&B-
SECOND AND 
SUBSEQUENT (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2020-
00383

08/17/
2020

HIGHTOWER, SAMUEL 
LUKE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. HIGHTOWER, 
SAMUEL LUKE

POSSESS STOLEN 
VEHICLE, AFC 2 OR MORE
(FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00557

08/17/
2020

JOHNSON, ANDREW 
PATRICK Defendant

GARRIOTT, DUSTIN 
JAMES vs. JOHNSON, 
ANDREW PATRICK

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2020-
00122

08/17/
2020

LAMB, TAIMEDOWNE 
LARRY Person 1

LAMB, TAIMEDOWNE 
LARRY and SMALL, 
AMANDA RENEE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00559

08/17/
2020

MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE 
MHP Plaintiff

MEADOWBROOK 
VILLAGE MHP vs. 
BARROWS, DANIEL

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2020-
00382

08/17/
2020

PERRIN, JOSHUA 
DETROY Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. PERRIN, JOSHUA 
DETROY

MALICIOUS INJURY TO 
PROPERTY (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2020-
00385

08/17/
2020

POWERS, TIA 
LYNN Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. POWERS, TIA LYNN

DOMESTIC ABUSE-A&B-
2ND AND SUBSEQUENT-
AFC (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2020-
00080

08/17/
2020

PRUETT, BRAD 
LEE Defendant

SANTORE, EMMA 
NICOLE vs. PRUETT, 
BRAD LEE

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2020-
00337

08/17/
2020

SANDOVAL, VICTOR 
RECARDO Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. SANDOVAL, VICTOR 
RECARDO

DOMESTIC ABUSE - 
ASSAULT & BATTERY 
(MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2020-
00080

08/17/
2020

SANTORE, EMMA 
NICOLE Plaintiff

SANTORE, EMMA 
NICOLE vs. PRUETT, 
BRAD LEE

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2020-
00338

08/17/
2020

SEWARD, JEFFREY 
LANE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. SEWARD, JEFFREY 
LANE

PROTECTIVE ORDER 
VIOLATION (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2020-
00122

08/17/
2020

SMALL, AMANDA 
RENEE Person 2

LAMB, TAIMEDOWNE 
LARRY and SMALL, 
AMANDA RENEE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2020-
00121

08/17/
2020

STARKEY, KYLEE 
BREANN Person 2

FERGESON, BLAINE LEE
and STARKEY, KYLEE 
BREANN

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2020-
00054

08/17/
2020

THOMAS, ARLENE 
MAY Defendant

BURGER, RUSSELL 
WAYNE vs. THOMAS, 
ARLENE MAY

QUIET TITLE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2020-
00336

08/17/
2020

WARE, ALAN Defendant OSW
STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. WARE, ALAN

POSSESSION OF FORGED 
NOTES OR INSTRUMENTS
(MISD)

https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2000336
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2000336
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++2000054
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https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2000121
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2000122
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https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc


Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00560

08/17/20
20

WEST, BRANDI 
M. Defendant

DYW 88 LLC vs. WEST, 
BRANDI M.

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00560

08/17/20
20

WILSON, 
THOMAS Plaintiff

DYW 88 LLC vs. WEST, 
BRANDI M.

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00558

08/17/20
20

YES FINANCE Plaintiff
YES FINANCE vs. GOTTMAN,
MATTHEW JAMES

MONEY JUDGMENT

https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000558
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000558
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000560
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000560
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000560
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000560
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc

