Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00559	08/17/2 020	BARROWS, DANIEL Defendant	MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE MHP vs. BARROWS, DANIEL	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	DTR-2020- 00061	08/17/2 020	BRASHER, DONALD RAY Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BRASHER, DONALD RAY JR	FAIL TO REGISTER USED CAR WITHIN 30 DAYS OF PURCHASE (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2020- 00054	08/17/2 020	BURGER, RUSSELL WAYNE Plaintiff	BURGER, RUSSELL WAYNE vs. THOMAS, ARLENE MAY	QUIET TITLE
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2020- 00335	08/17/2 020	COTTMAN, JAMES STEVEN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. COTTMAN, JAMES STEVEN	DRIVING WHILE LICENSE CANCELLED/SUSPENDED/R EVOKED (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00560	08/17/2 020	DYW 88 LLC Plaintiff	DYW 88 LLC vs. WEST, BRANDI M.	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2020- 00121		FERGESON, BLAINE LEE Person 1	FERGESON, BLAINE LEE and STARKEY, KYLEE BREANN	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2020- 00381	08/17/2 020	FLORES, SYLVIA Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. FLORES, SYLVIA	DUI SECOND & SUBSEQUENT (OHP/SHF) (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	DTR-2020- 00062	08/17/2 020	FLORES, SYLVIA Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. FLORES, SYLVIA	OPER M/V W/O A VALID D.L. (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	DTR-2020- 00063	08/17/2 020	FLORES, SYLVIA Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. FLORES, SYLVIA	FAIL TO PAY TAXES DUE STATE (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	DTR-2020- 00064	08/17/2 020	FLORES, SYLVIA Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. FLORES, SYLVIA	FAIL TO CARRY VALID INSURANCE VERF. (TR) EFFECTIVE 11-1-11
Kay (Newkirk)	DTR-2020- 00065	08/17/2 020	FLORES, SYLVIA Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. FLORES, SYLVIA	TOC ALCOHOL (TR) TITLE 37 537
Kay (Newkirk)	DTR-2020- 00066	08/17/2 020	FLORES, SYLVIA Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. FLORES, SYLVIA	FAIL TO STOP AT STOP SIGN (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00557		GARRIOTT, DUSTIN JAMES Plaintiff	GARRIOTT, DUSTIN JAMES vs. JOHNSON, ANDREW PATRICK	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00557	08/17/2 020	GARROUTTE, ALEX Defendant	GARRIOTT, DUSTIN JAMES vs. JOHNSON, ANDREW PATRICK	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00558	08/17/2 020	GOTTMAN, MATTHEW JAMES Defendant	YES FINANCE vs. GOTTMAN, MATTHEW JAMES	MONEY JUDGMENT

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2020- 00384	08/17/ 2020	HALE, DALTON LEE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HALE, DALTON LEE	DOMESTIC ABUSE -A&B- SECOND AND SUBSEQUENT (FEL)
	CF-2020- 00383	08/17/ 2020	HIGHTOWER, SAMUEL LUKE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HIGHTOWER, SAMUEL LUKE	POSSESS STOLEN VEHICLE, AFC 2 OR MORE (FEL)
	SC-2020- 00557	08/17/ 2020	JOHNSON, ANDREW PATRICK <b>Defendant</b>	GARRIOTT, DUSTIN JAMES vs. JOHNSON, ANDREW PATRICK	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
	ML-2020- 00122	08/17/ 2020	LAMB, TAIMEDOWNE LARRY Person 1	LAMB, TAIMEDOWNE LARRY and SMALL, AMANDA RENEE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
3	SC-2020- 00559	08/17/ 2020	MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE MHP Plaintiff	MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE MHP vs. BARROWS, DANIEL	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2020- 00382	08/17/ 2020	PERRIN, JOSHUA DETROY Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. PERRIN, JOSHUA DETROY	MALICIOUS INJURY TO PROPERTY (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2020- 00385	08/17/ 2020	POWERS, TIA LYNN Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. POWERS, TIA LYNN	DOMESTIC ABUSE-A&B- 2ND AND SUBSEQUENT- AFC (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	PO-2020- 00080	08/17/ 2020	PRUETT, BRAD LEE Defendant	SANTORE, EMMA NICOLE vs. PRUETT, BRAD LEE	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2020- 00337	08/17/ 2020	SANDOVAL, VICTOR RECARDO Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SANDOVAL, VICTOR RECARDO	DOMESTIC ABUSE - ASSAULT & BATTERY (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	PO-2020- 00080	08/17/ 2020	SANTORE, EMMA NICOLE Plaintiff	SANTORE, EMMA NICOLE vs. PRUETT, BRAD LEE	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2020- 00338	08/17/ 2020	SEWARD, JEFFREY LANE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SEWARD, JEFFREY LANE	PROTECTIVE ORDER VIOLATION (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2020- 00122	08/17/ 2020	SMALL, AMANDA RENEE Person 2	LAMB, TAIMEDOWNE LARRY and SMALL, AMANDA RENEE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
	ML-2020- 00121	08/17/ 2020	STARKEY, KYLEE BREANN Person 2	FERGESON, BLAINE LEE and STARKEY, KYLEE BREANN	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2020- 00054	08/17/ 2020	THOMAS, ARLENE MAY Defendant	BURGER, RUSSELL WAYNE vs. THOMAS, ARLENE MAY	QUIET TITLE
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2020- 00336	08/17/ 2020	WARE, ALAN Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. WARE, ALAN	POSSESSION OF FORGED NOTES OR INSTRUMENTS (MISD)

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	SC-2020-	08/17/20	WEST, BRANDI	DYW 88 LLC vs. WEST,	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND
(Newkirk)	00560	20	M. Defendant	BRANDI M.	DETAINER
Kay	SC-2020-	08/17/20	WILSON,	DYW 88 LLC vs. WEST,	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND
(Newkirk)	00560	20	THOMAS Plaintiff	BRANDI M.	DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00558	08/17/20 20	YES FINANCE Plaintiff	YES FINANCE vs. GOTTMAN, MATTHEW JAMES	MONEY JUDGMENT